Panasonic AHU Kit, 10-28 kW connected to PACi outdoor
unit
PCB, Transformer, Thermostat x 3 pcs, Terminal Base and Electrical
Component Box.
PACi
I/D-O/D
wiring
Wiring for
Thermostat &
Solenoid Valve
Piping
CZ-280PAH1
AIR HANDLING UNIT
Controller wiring
CZ-RTC2 (Optional)
COMBINATION TABLE FOR PACi SINGLE OUTDOOR UNIT
Combination shown in below table is available for PACi single system
Power Size PACi Standard PACi Elite AHU kit
Single phase 5.0 kW U-50PE1E5
CZ-280PAH1
(Common use
for all outdoor
units. Only 1 by
1 connection is
allowed.)
6.0 kW U-60PEY1E5 U-60PE1E5
7.1 kW U-71PEY1E5 U-71PE1E5
10.0 kW U-100PEY1E5 U-100PE1E5
12.5 kW U-125PEY1E5 U-125PE1E5
14.0 kW U-140PE1E5
Three phase 7.1 kW U-71PE1E8
10.0 kW U-100PEY1E8 U-100PE1E8
12.5 kW U-125PEY1E8 U-125PE1E8
14.0 kW U-140PEY1E8 U-140PE1E8
25.0 kW U-200PE1E8
20.0 kW U-250PE1E8
* Additional notice/instruction for system design, installation work will be defined for PAC-i connection.
Optional parts: Following functions are available by using